
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Long Jump W65
Judge: 

Ingrid Meier GER Jyväskylä, FIN 12-04-12WORLD RECORD MASTERS (65) 4.36

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  23-03-28  13:20:00

End: 23-03-28  14:27:00

1 3659 Loles VIVES-JORBA W65  4.09  SB   Spain

2 3789 Ruth RAAFLAUB W65  3.99     Switzerland

3 1302 Carole FILER W65  3.97     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

4 1180 Elisabeth WISNIEWSKI W65  3.67     Germany

5 2292 Anja AKKERMAN-SMITS W65  3.66     Netherlands

6 3721 Ulla KARNEBÄCK W65  3.54     Sweden

7 2396 Inger Lise SUNDHEIM W65  3.37  SB   Norway

8 208 DOS SANTOS NUNES Irenilta PEREIRA W65  3.36     Brazil

9 642 Annie DORINA W65  3.18     France

10 3403 Nuria BARRERA W65  3.13     Spain

11 2393 Eldbjoerg Sanden SOEVIK W65  3.06  SB   Norway

12 2984 Halina ŚLĘZAK W65  2.99     Poland

13 229 Loretta AMERONGEN W65  2.98  SB   Canada

14 265 Susanne LAURIDSEN W65  2.76     Canada

15 2859 Irena OLSZEWSKA W65  2.49     Poland

16 996 Brigitte LEMENCE W65  2.39     Germany

3795 Somsanga BOONNOK W65 DNS     Thailand
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I II III IV V VI

3.78 4.02 x 3.88 4.09 4.04Loles VIVES-JORBA

3.69 3.89 3.74 3.83 3.92 3.99Ruth RAAFLAUB

x x 3.79 3.75 3.78 3.97Carole FILER

3.42 3.51 3.54 3.67 3.48 3.52Elisabeth WISNIEWSKI

3.63 3.65 3.66 3.65 x xAnja AKKERMAN-SMITS

3.49 3.44 3.54 x 3.31 3.40Ulla KARNEBÄCK

3.37 3.28 3.14 3.08 3.04 xInger Lise SUNDHEIM

3.18 3.32 3.36 3.18 3.28 3.11DOS SANTOS NUNES Irenilta P

3.18 x xAnnie DORINA

3.13 3.04 2.97Nuria BARRERA

3.06 x 2.98Eldbjoerg Sanden SOEVIK

2.93 2.90 2.99Halina ŚLĘZAK

x 2.98 2.88Loretta AMERONGEN

2.69 2.64 2.76Susanne LAURIDSEN

2.49 2.17 2.15Irena OLSZEWSKA

2.39 2.20 2.12Brigitte LEMENCE

Somsanga BOONNOK
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W65
1 Final Loles VIVES-JORBA Spain  4.091  SB   

2 Final Ruth RAAFLAUB Switzerland  3.992     

3 Final Carole FILER Great Britain and Northern Ireland  3.973     

4 Final Elisabeth WISNIEWSKI Germany  3.674     

5 Final Anja AKKERMAN-SMITS Netherlands  3.665     

6 Final Ulla KARNEBÄCK Sweden  3.546     

7 Final Inger Lise SUNDHEIM Norway  3.377  SB   

8 Final DOS SANTOS NUNES Irenilta PEREIRA Brazil  3.368     

9 Final Annie DORINA France  3.189     

10 Final Nuria BARRERA Spain  3.1310     

11 Final Eldbjoerg Sanden SOEVIK Norway  3.0611  SB   

12 Final Halina ŚLĘZAK Poland  2.9912     

13 Final Loretta AMERONGEN Canada  2.9813  SB   

14 Final Susanne LAURIDSEN Canada  2.7614     

15 Final Irena OLSZEWSKA Poland  2.4915     

16 Final Brigitte LEMENCE Germany  2.3916     

Final Somsanga BOONNOK Thailand DNSDNS     
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